Landes-Kurzbahn-Meisterschaften in Osnabriick (25m — 04./05.11.17)

SV Wasserfreunde Dalum

2 Teilnehmer / 14 Einzelstarts

Name

Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah
Dall, Sarah

Plagge, Maja
Plagge, Maja
Plagge, Maja
Plagge, Maja
Plagge, Maja

JG

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Strecke

50F Vorlauf
100F Vorlauf
200F

50R Vorlauf
50R Finale
100R Vorlauf
200R

50S Vorlauf
100L Vorlauf

50F Vorlauf
50B Vorlauf
50R Vorlauf
50S Vorlauf
100L Vorlauf
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Zeit

127,97
:01,07
119,09
131,32
131,50
:08,18
131,50
130,78
111,32

129,74
136,80
133,82
131,70
114,35

Punkte PIl. / Wertung

573
579
505
550
541
525
487
496
501

477
471
437
454
442

. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
. Offene Wertung
. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
. Juniorinnen
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14. Jahrgang 2001
6. Jahrgang 2001
16. Jahrgang 2001
5. Jahrgang 2001
15. Jahrgang 2001

+/-

+2,3%
+1,09%
+0,75%
+0,38%
+0,96%
-1,23%
-0,36%
+0,13%
+0,24%

+3,19%
+3,57%
+1,23%
+2,89%
+3,09%



